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The Transglobal Motorhome

The Fuso Canter is reputed to be
the most sold light truck in the world,
widely available throughout all conti-
nents. Mitsubishi Fuso is a part of the
Daimler AG organisation, which is the
world’s largest truck manufacturer, and
therefore in Europe they provide all
Fuso Canter service and parts support
through Mercedes-Benz.

The strong Canter chassis has a
maximum gross weight of 6.5 GVW,
providing a substantial gross payload
of 1850kg on the EX 460 (dependent
on accessories fitted).

The EX 460 layout has a comfortable
fixed double bed in the rear, which is
located over the large rear garage.
Access to the bed is via fold-down
steps.

The EX 460 benefits from a separate
shower cubicle, opposite the wash-
room. The raised seating area at the

front of the cabin seats four comfortably
and can be converted into a further
double bed for guests. Additional
storage is housed below.

The EX 460 base model is fitted with
a compressor refrigerator, diesel
heating and carries 200l of fresh
water as standard. The high security
door with electric folding step and
crawl-through hatch between the cabin
and the drivers cab with a heavy duty
insulated cover, provides extra security
on this model.

There is a huge capacity for storage
within the wardrobe, locker cupboards
and in the external garage to utilize the
massive payload.

As with all bimobils a high level of
customisation is possible by utilizing
the optional extras in order to upgrade
the vehicle to suit your own individual

needs.

EX 460

Fuso Canter 4 x 4
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EX 460 on Fuso Canter

Equipment

Windows

Skylights

External Lockers

Fresh Water Tank
Waste Water Tank ( non-freeze)
Compressor Refrigerator
LPG Gas Tank

Heater

Boiler

WC Cassette

Internal Dimensions
Total Length

Width

Height

Bed Dimensions

Luton

Luton height above mattress
Seating area

Base Vehicle Fuso Canter
Model

Power

Capacity

Fuel Tank

Wheelbase

Turning Circle

Climing capacity

Equipment

Weights
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7
3
5
2001
1201
1101
401
Truma Combi Diesel 6 kW
10 I integrated
191

4555 mm
2100 mm
2035 mm

1380 x 1955 mm
900 mm
1270 x 1900 mm

6C18(D) 4WD
129 kW /175 cv
2998 cc
100 | + 12 | Adblue
3415 mm
13,5/14,9m
60 %

Resolux lights

LED Lights

Entrance Light

12V Sockets

Aucxiliary Battery

Battery Isolator

Mains Hook-Up 220V
220V Sockets (only with 220V)
Breaker

Battery Charger

External Dimensions
Total Length

Width

Height

4 x 4 inserted / not inserted

7

6

1

4
210 Ah
Relay

CEE
5

with current leakage switch
1UoU 30A

6440 mm
2220 mm
3150 mm

Insertable All Wheel Drive with low ratio, limited slip differential, driver and passenger air-
bags, central locking in driver cab, driver suspension seat, engine brake, spare wheel

Maximum Technically Permitted Mass

Mass in Running Order*
Payload
Load permitted on Roof

6500 kg
4650 kg
1850 kg
100 kg

* MRO Mass in Running Order includes the standard vehicle with all standard equipment, with driver, full fuel tank, water and gas fill 90%, boiler full of water, electrical hook-up cable.

The equipment described above is the standard. Extra accessories and their weights please see the price list. For accessories not included in the price list or different layouts please
contact bimobil. Some photographs show extra accessories and decoration not included in the standard. Please contact bimobil or the dealer for the current standard equipment. Extra
accessories increase the curbside weight of the vehicle and reduce the payload and/or the number of passengers permitted. Weights and measures are subject to tolerance of +5%.
bimobil reserves the right to change specification without notice.

© bimobil 2014 09



