

EX 460 Fuso Canter 4 x 4



The Transglobal Motorhome

The Fuso Canter is reputed to be the most sold light truck in the world, widely available throughout all continents. Mitsubishi Fuso is a part of the Daimler AG organisation, which is the world's largest truck manufacturer, and therefore in Europe they provide all Fuso Canter service and parts support through Mercedes-Benz.

The strong Canter chassis has a maximum gross weight of 6.5 GVW, providing a substantial gross payload of 1850kg on the EX 460 (dependent on accessories fitted).

The EX 460 layout has a comfortable fixed double bed in the rear, which is located over the large rear garage. Access to the bed is via fold-down steps.

The EX 460 benefits from a separate shower cubicle, opposite the washroom. The raised seating area at the front of the cabin seats four comfortably and can be converted into a further double bed for guests. Additional storage is housed below.

The EX 460 base model is fitted with a compressor refrigerator, diesel heating and carries 200l of fresh water as standard. The high security door with electric folding step and crawl-through hatch between the cabin and the drivers cab with a heavy duty insulated cover, provides extra security on this model.

There is a huge capacity for storage within the wardrobe, locker cupboards and in the external garage to utilize the massive payload.

As with all bimobils a high level of customisation is possible by utilizing the optional extras in order to upgrade the vehicle to suit your own individual needs.







bimobil - von Liebe GmbH Aich 15 - D-85667 Oberpframmern Tel +49 (0)8106/9969 - 0 Fax +49 (0)8106/9969 - 69 www.bimobil.com · info@bimobil.com

EX 460



EX 460 on Fuso Canter

Windows	7	
Skylights	3	
External Lockers	5	
Fresh Water Tank	200	
Waste Water Tank (non-freeze)	120	
Compressor Refrigerator	110	
LPG Gas Tank	40 I	
Heater	Truma Combi Diesel 6 kW	
Boiler	10 l integrated	
WC Cassette	19	

Resolux lights	7
LED Lights	6
Entrance Light	1
12V Sockets	4
Auxiliary Battery	210 Ah
Battery Isolator	Relay
Mains Hook-Up 220V	CEE
220V Sockets (only with 220V)	5
Breaker	with current leakage switch
Battery Charger	IUoU 30A

Internal Dimensions		External Dimensions	
Total Length	4555 mm	Total Length	6440 mm
Width	2100 mm	Width	2220 mm
Height	2035 mm	Height	3150 mm

Bed	Dimensi	ions
-----	---------	------

Luton	1380 x 1955 mm
Luton height above mattress	900 mm
Seating area	1270 x 1900 mm

Model	6C18(D) 4WD	
Power	129 kW / 175 cv	
Capacity	2998 cc	
Fuel Tank	100 l + 12 l Adblue	
Wheelbase	3415 mm	
Turning Circle	13,5 / 14,9 m	4 x 4 inserted / not inserted
Climing capacity	60 %	
Equipment		with low ratio, limited slip differential, driver and passenger air- er cab, driver suspension seat, engine brake, spare wheel



Adventure Overland UK Ltd The Old Barn, 34A Town Street Marple Bridge, Stockport SK65AA Cheshire,United Kingdom Tel. + 44 (0) 161 4273364 info@adventureoverlanduk.com www.adventureoverlanduk.com



bimobil - von Liebe GmbH Aich 15 - D-85667 Oberpframmern Tel +49 (0)8106/9969 - 0 Fax +49 (0)8106/9969 - 69 www.bimobil.com · info@bimobil.com

Weights

Maximum Technically Permitted Mass	6500 kg	
Mass in Running Order*	4650 kg	
Payload	1850 kg	
Load permitted on Roof	100 kg	

* MRO Mass in Running Order includes the standard vehicle with all standard equipment, with driver, full fuel tank, water and gas fill 90%, boiler full of water, electrical hook-up cable. The equipment described above is the standard. Extra accessories and their weights please see the price list. For accessories not included in the price list or different layouts please contact bimobil. Some photographs show extra accessories and decoration not included in the standard. Please contact bimobil or the dealer for the current standard equipment. Extra accessories increase the curviside weight of the vehicle and reduce the payload and/or the number of passengers permitted. Weights and measures are subject to tolerance of ±5%. bimobil reserves the right to change specification without notice.